
AUG SET OUT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL Mon. 15 aug Assunção N. Senhora

Sat 01 01 01 Wed. 05 oct Implantação da República

Sun 02 01 02 02 Tue. 01 Nov All Saints' Day

Mon. 01 03 02 03 01 03 Thu. 01 dec Restauração da Independência

Tue. 02 04 01 03 04 02 04 Thu. 01 dec Imaculada Conceição

Wed. 03 05 02 04 01 01 05 03 05 Sun. 25 dec Christmas' Day

Thu. 04 01 06 03 01 05 02 02 06 04 01 06 Sun. 01 Jan New Year's Day

Fri. 05 02 07 04 02 06 03 03 07 05 02 07 Tue. 21 feb Carnival

Sat 06 03 08 05 03 07 04 04 08 06 03 08 Fri. 07 apr Good Friday

Sun 07 04 09 06 04 08 05 05 09 07 04 09 Sun. 09 apr Easter Sunday

Mon. 08 05 10 07 05 09 06 06 10 08 05 10 Tue. 25 Apr Dia da Liberdade

Tue. 09 06 11 08 06 10 07 07 11 09 06 11 Mon. 01 may Labour's Day

Wed. 10 07 12 09 07 11 08 08 12 10 07 12 Thu. 08 Jun Corpus Christi

Thu. 11 08 13 10 08 12 09 09 13 11 08 13 Sat 10 Jun Dia de Portugal

Fri. 12 09 14 11 09 13 10 10 14 12 09 14 Tue. 13 Jun Santo António (Cascais Municipal holiday)

Sat 13 10 15 12 10 14 11 11 15 13 10 15

Sun 14 11 16 13 11 15 12 12 16 14 11 16

Mon. 15 12 17 14 12 16 13 13 17 15 12 17 TERM 1 - Mon 29 August - Fri 16 December

Tue. 16 13 18 15 13 17 14 14 18 16 13 18 Mon. 29 agu Primary School Welcome Day  - P1 - P5

Wed. 17 14 19 16 14 18 15 15 19 17 14 19 Tue 30 aug Middle School Welcome Day  - A1 - A4

Thu. 18 15 20 17 15 19 16 16 20 18 15 20 Wed 31 aug Senior School Welcome Day  - A5 - A8 - Full School Assembly

Fri. 19 16 21 18 16 20 17 17 21 19 16 21 Mon - Fri. 31 - 04 nov Half Term - All Saints

Sat 20 17 22 19 17 21 18 18 22 20 17 22 Thu 24 nov Annual Presentation

Sun 21 18 23 20 18 22 19 19 23 21 18 23 Fri 16 Dec End of Term - School Ends at 12:00 - No lunch provided

Mon. 22 19 24 21 19 23 20 20 24 22 19 24

Tue. 23 20 25 22 20 24 21 21 25 23 20 25 TERM 2 - Wed 4 January - Fri 31 March

Wed. 24 21 26 23 21 25 22 22 26 24 21 26 Mon - Fri. 20 - 24 feb Half Term - Carnival

Thu. 25 22 27 24 22 26 23 23 27 25 22 27 Fri 31 Mar End of Term - School Ends at 12:00 - No lunch provided

Fri. 26 23 28 25 23 27 24 24 28 26 23 28

Sat 27 24 29 26 24 28 25 25 29 27 24 29

Sun 28 25 30 27 25 29 26 26 30 28 25 30 TERM 3 - Mon 17 April - Fri 30 June

Mon. 29 26 31 28 26 30 27 27 29 26 31 Fri - Mon 09 - 12 jun Break

Tue. 30 27 29 27 31 28 28 30 27 Fri 30 Jun End of Term - School Ends at 12:00

Wed. 31 28 30 28 29 31 28 Mon - Fri. 03 - 14 jul Summer School

Thu. 29 29 30 29

Fri. 30 30 31 30 Beginning of Term Mock | Internal Exams

Sat 31 Half Terms Parents' Meeting

Sun School Holidays Work Experience | Summer School

177 03 22 19 18 09 20 15 23 08 22 18 Teachers Induction Week | Inset Day

ACADEMIC CALENDAR

2022 - 2023

2022 2023 Public Holidays


